
08/08/2024 12:54 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

16
MilesPickup

8Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  29

new

26
GLAD16 ARUN: Driver: 16 ?Vehicle : 

GladiolaSchool:
8.67

 8:15 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:18 am1 ONBuchanan Ave SW & 28th St SW01

AT GR INN

 8:20 amBirchwood Ave SW & Englehurst Ave 
SW

02

 8:22 am5 ONCharlesgate Ave SW & Peckheath Rd 
SW

03

 8:24 am3 ON2821  Chiswick Ave SW04

 8:25 am8 ONChiswick Ave SW & Cricklewood Dr SW05

 8:26 am7 ONCricklewood Dr SW & Longstreet Ave 
SW

06

 8:27 am3 ONWoodward Ave SW & Den Hertog St SW07

3109 WOODWARD

 8:29 am2 ON32nd St SW & Mckee Ave SW08

 8:33 am29 OFF3500 Gladiola Elem Bus Loop 

Gladiola

 8:41 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:54 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

20
MilesPickup

6Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  45

new

29
GLAD20 ARUN: Driver: 20 ?Vehicle : 

GladiolaSchool:
9.54

 8:14 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:21 am11 ON4334 Byron Center Ave SW01

ECC BUILDING DAY CARE FOR EAST CHILD CARE

 8:26 am8 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Plas St SW02

 8:26 am3 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Royal Oak St SW03

 8:27 am5 ON3140  Burlingame Ave SW04

 8:29 am6 ON1954  Prairie Pky SW05

 8:31 am12 ON2971 Burlingame Ave SW06

IN SWISS VALLEY

 8:35 am45 OFF3500 Gladiola Elem Bus Loop 

Gladiola

 8:43 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:54 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

21
MilesPickup

7Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  69

new

29
GLAD21 ARUN: Driver: 21 ?Vehicle : 

GladiolaSchool:
9.89

 8:11 am1331 Wyoming Inter Bus Loop 

Wyoming Intermediate

 8:13 am1 ON1250  Prairie Pky SW01

 8:16 am9 ONMichael Ave SW & Blanchard St SW02

 8:18 am22 ONRogers Lane Ave SW & Den Hertog St 
SW

03

 8:19 am15 ON948  Colrain St SW04

 8:23 am6 ON36th St SW & Raven Ave SW05

1291 36th st       North side
 8:24 am7 ON36th St SW & Parkland Ave SW06

 8:27 am9 ON34th St SW & Perry Ave SW07

 8:29 am69 OFF3500 Gladiola Elem Bus Loop 

Gladiola

 8:35 am1350 Wyoming HS Loop 

Wyoming High School

 8:40 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools



08/08/2024 12:54 pm
Driver Instruction (957)

Page 1 of 1

42
MilesPickup

8Stop Count: 

Student Count: Run Time: Minutes  54

new

27
GLAD42 ARUN: Driver: 42 ?Vehicle : 

GladiolaSchool:
7.69

 8:15 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage
 8:23 am5 ONMichael Ave SW & 34th St SW01

 8:24 am16 ON34th St SW & Oriole Ave SW02

 8:28 am16 ONHubal Ave SW & Blanchard St SW03

 8:29 am6 ON1722  Den Hertog St SW04

 8:30 am2 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Blanchard St SW05

 8:31 am1 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Royal Oak St SW06

 8:32 am3 ONBurlingame Ave SW & Plas St SW07

 8:32 am5 ONBurlingame Ave SW & 35th St SW08

 8:35 am54 OFF3500 Gladiola Elem Bus Loop 

Gladiola

 8:43 am2181 wyoming bus dr 

Wyoming Bus Garage

Polyplot Mapping SystemRpt: Rep10957-DriverInstructFullFont Wyoming Public Schools


